
DUŽINSKA REGATA HRVATSKE VESLAČKE ODABRANE VRSTE 
Šibenik - Zaton XII 2006.

MS2-     Start 9:15
Rb. Posada Selek. Klub Vrijeme Zaostatak Zaostatak

1. Nikša Skelin 1978, Siniša Skelin 1974 A/A GUS 1 27:38,0 00:00,0 00:00,0
2. Oliver Martinov, Petar Lovrić A/A TRE 28:01,0 00:23,0 00:23,0
3. Branimir Vujević, Josip Stojčević A/B JZD 1 28:19,0 00:18,0 00:41,0
4. Igor Boraska 1970, Milan Ražov 1980 A/A GUS 2 28:38,8 00:19,8 01:00,8
5. Dražen Čulin, Marco Franjul B/B MLA/TRE 29:11,5 00:32,7 01:33,5
6. Marin Begović, Branko Begović B/B JZD 2 29:21,0 00:09,5 01:43,0
7. Ivan Đurđević 1989, Dejan Kovač 1988J/J IKT 29:54,9 00:33,9 02:16,9
8. Darko Malbašić, Josip Maretić B/B KAŠ 30:32,5 00:37,6 02:54,5

W1x    Start  9:20
Rb. Posada Selek. Klub Vrijeme Zaostatak Zaostatak
1. Sonja Kešerac B 35:12,1 00:00,0 00:00,0
2. Marcela Milošević J 37:03,0 01:50,9 01:50,9

MS1x     Start 9:25
Rb. Posada Selek. Klub Vrijeme Zaostatak Zaostatak

1 Mario Vekić A TRE 29:38,4 00:00,0 00:00,0
2 Damir Martin B TRE 29:53,2 00:14,8 00:14,8
3 Erik Brec A TRE 30:04,9 00:11,7 00:26,5
4 Valent Sinković B MLA 30:29,9 00:25,0 00:51,5
5 Vito Čavrlj A MLA 30:33,0 00:03,1 00:54,6
6 Marin Mladinić B MOR 30:49,4 00:16,4 01:11,0
7 Lenko Dragojević A MLA 31:23,0 00:33,6 01:44,6
8 Niko Bujas B KRK 31:47,7 00:24,7 02:09,3
9 David Šain 1988 B IKT 32:02,8 00:15,1 02:24,4

10 Banovac Alen 1988 B GUS 32:04,8 00:02,0 02:26,4
11 Sven Bohnec 1998 B KOR 32:05,9 00:01,1 02:27,5
12 Hrvoje Jurina B TRE 32:20,3 00:14,4 02:41,9
13 Tomislav Komučar 1986 BL KOR 33:10,3 00:50,0 03:31,9
14 Silvio Šupić 1986 B GUS 33:19,0 00:08,7 03:40,6
15 Žunko B KAŠ 35:09,4 01:50,4 05:31,0


